
2018 3k on the Green

Runner Runs

Slowest 

Time

Fastest 

Time Diff.

Lowest 

Age%

Highest 

Age%

1 Luke Traynor 1 00:08:20 00:08:20 00:00:00 88.00% 88.00%

2 James Bowness 1 00:08:31 00:08:31 00:00:00 0.00% 0.00%

3 Craig Jardine 1 00:08:45 00:08:45 00:00:00 84.13% 84.13%

4 Kevin Harvey 1 00:08:52 00:08:52 00:00:00 82.71% 82.71%

5 Grant Baillie 2 00:09:13 00:09:05 00:00:08 83.57% 83.57%

6 Fraser Logan 1 00:09:05 00:09:05 00:00:00 80.81% 80.81%

7 Paul Sorrie 2 00:09:15 00:09:09 00:00:06 83.27% 84.18%

8 Chris  Mooney 2 00:09:17 00:09:12 00:00:05 82.50% 82.50%

9 Josh Hendry 1 00:09:12 00:09:12 00:00:00 0.00% 0.00%

10 Shaun Butler 2 00:10:02 00:09:14 00:00:48 74.28% 80.71%

11 Jonathan Roebuck 5 00:09:44 00:09:16 00:00:28 75.71% 79.52%

12 Richard Carr 2 00:09:19 00:09:16 00:00:03 79.63% 80.06%

13 Jason Bell 7 00:09:52 00:09:18 00:00:34 74.32% 78.18%

14 Kieran Cooper 3 00:09:30 00:09:18 00:00:12 79.83% 81.54%

15 Darran Muir 2 00:09:23 00:09:18 00:00:05 83.43% 83.43%

16 Kevin Schenk 3 00:09:42 00:09:22 00:00:20 75.60% 78.29%

17 Darren McQuade 1 00:09:26 00:09:26 00:00:00 77.93% 77.93%

18 Miguel Delgado Sillero 2 00:09:51 00:09:29 00:00:22 74.64% 77.52%

19 Ross MacKenzie 1 00:09:29 00:09:29 00:00:00 77.52% 77.52%

20 Nick Freer 1 00:09:30 00:09:30 00:00:00 84.84% 84.84%

21 Paul Burns 3 00:09:57 00:09:31 00:00:26 75.30% 78.73%

22 Chris Barlas 1 00:09:32 00:09:32 00:00:00 79.07% 79.07%

23 Peter Fleming 1 00:09:32 00:09:32 00:00:00 92.41% 92.41%

24 Andrew White 2 00:09:33 00:09:33 00:00:00 87.09% 87.09%

25 Iain Carroll 2 00:09:44 00:09:33 00:00:11 80.65% 80.65%

26 Robbie Ferguson 1 00:09:34 00:09:34 00:00:00 77.48% 77.48%

27 Colin Whitby 5 00:10:13 00:09:35 00:00:38 73.78% 78.65%

28 Ciaran Dougherty 1 00:09:40 00:09:40 00:00:00 77.51% 77.51%

29 Scott Partyka 3 00:10:31 00:09:41 00:00:50 69.91% 75.92%

30 Alasdair MacMillan 2 00:09:43 00:09:42 00:00:01 76.70% 76.83%

31 Justin Carter 1 00:09:42 00:09:42 00:00:00 83.09% 83.09%

32 Michael Healy 1 00:09:42 00:09:42 00:00:00 0.00% 0.00%

33 Anna Tait 2 00:09:49 00:09:43 00:00:06 85.13% 86.01%

34 Malcolm King 1 00:09:44 00:09:44 00:00:00 75.34% 75.34%

35 Colin Langan 1 00:09:46 00:09:46 00:00:00 75.09% 75.09%

36 Matthew McKenna 1 00:09:46 00:09:46 00:00:00 75.09% 75.09%

37 Finlay Finlay 4 00:10:13 00:09:47 00:00:26 75.39% 78.15%

38 Brodie Aitken 1 00:09:47 00:09:47 00:00:00 80.90% 80.90%

39 Calum  Oates 2 00:09:50 00:09:48 00:00:02 74.64% 74.90%

40 Iain Burns 1 00:09:48 00:09:48 00:00:00 78.59% 78.59%

41 Steven Prentice 8 00:10:35 00:09:49 00:00:46 75.57% 80.85%

42 Graham McCabe 1 00:09:49 00:09:49 00:00:00 82.75% 82.75%

43 Stephen Brown 2 00:10:01 00:09:50 00:00:11 76.33% 77.19%

44 Kieran Pugh 3 00:10:46 00:09:52 00:00:54 68.14% 74.35%

45 Craig McIntyre 2 00:10:07 00:09:54 00:00:13 72.49% 74.07%

46 Jenny Bannerman 1 00:09:54 00:09:54 00:00:00 84.46% 84.46%

# Classification: Private



47 Paul Kieran 1 00:09:54 00:09:54 00:00:00 80.17% 80.17%

48 Stuart Scott 1 00:09:54 00:09:54 00:00:00 74.26% 74.26%

49 Jack McKenna 1 00:09:57 00:09:57 00:00:00 73.98% 73.98%

50 Bryan Mulgrew 2 00:10:04 00:09:58 00:00:06 73.03% 73.76%

# Classification: Private



2018 3k on the Green

Runner Runs

Slowest 

Time

Fastest 

Time Diff.

Lowest 

Age%

Highest 

Age%

1 Ada Stewart 9 00:14:12 00:12:59 00:01:13 73.71% 79.54%

2 William Mitchell 9 00:15:46 00:14:04 00:01:42 63.55% 70.43%

3 Steven Prentice 8 00:10:35 00:09:49 00:00:46 75.57% 80.85%

4 Alastair MacLachlan 8 00:11:42 00:11:17 00:00:25 77.26% 80.11%

5 Maria  Doherty 8 00:13:05 00:12:31 00:00:34 76.26% 79.31%

6 Jason Bell 7 00:09:52 00:09:18 00:00:34 74.32% 78.18%

7 Mark King 7 00:12:32 00:10:05 00:02:27 66.36% 82.49%

8 John Brown 7 00:12:24 00:11:43 00:00:41 67.07% 70.99%

9 Linda Woodcraft 7 00:12:43 00:12:27 00:00:16 68.79% 70.27%

10 Nicola Stevenson 7 00:13:29 00:12:54 00:00:35 61.98% 64.78%

11 John Softley 7 00:19:04 00:16:21 00:02:43 51.96% 59.97%

12 Kirsti Sutherland 7 00:19:59 00:16:48 00:03:11 42.48% 49.84%

13 Richard Cooper 6 00:10:23 00:10:03 00:00:20 78.84% 81.46%

14 Paul Kernohan 6 00:11:21 00:10:07 00:01:14 68.88% 77.28%

15 Bruce Smith 6 00:11:50 00:10:40 00:01:10 73.21% 81.22%

16 Stuart Lorraine 6 00:12:03 00:11:11 00:00:52 71.94% 75.74%

17 Gillian Blee 6 00:11:54 00:11:34 00:00:20 71.96% 74.03%

18 Ross  Anderson 6 00:11:57 00:11:45 00:00:12 61.42% 62.57%

19 Laura Gray 6 00:12:20 00:11:53 00:00:27 69.88% 72.52%

20 Lesley McArdle 6 00:12:38 00:12:10 00:00:28 66.58% 68.30%

21 Alasdair Beaton 6 00:13:07 00:12:24 00:00:43 57.12% 60.42%

22 Gareth Shields 6 00:13:21 00:12:43 00:00:38 58.12% 61.48%

23 Philip O'Neil 6 00:13:26 00:12:43 00:00:43 60.47% 63.88%

24 Anne Scott 6 00:14:02 00:13:15 00:00:47 64.87% 68.28%

25 Kenny Weir 6 00:13:49 00:13:28 00:00:21 69.18% 70.94%

26 Shirley MacNab 6 00:14:39 00:13:40 00:00:59 70.49% 73.42%

27 Liz Deans 6 00:16:30 00:15:37 00:00:53 65.22% 67.95%

28 Jonathan Roebuck 5 00:09:44 00:09:16 00:00:28 75.71% 79.52%

29 Colin Whitby 5 00:10:13 00:09:35 00:00:38 73.78% 78.65%

30 David Simpson 5 00:10:48 00:10:06 00:00:42 72.39% 77.41%

31 Ronan Beale 5 00:10:55 00:10:24 00:00:31 68.27% 71.66%

32 Fraser McPhail 5 00:10:53 00:10:39 00:00:14 74.64% 76.27%

33 Graeme Ritchie 5 00:11:54 00:10:48 00:01:06 65.26% 70.28%

34 Alan Owen 5 00:13:02 00:11:14 00:01:48 64.33% 74.63%

35 Stuart Donald 5 00:11:59 00:11:27 00:00:32 62.52% 65.43%

36 Dimitrios Sotiriou 5 00:12:54 00:11:28 00:01:26 59.27% 66.29%

37 Neil Scott 5 00:12:19 00:11:32 00:00:47 62.07% 66.78%

38 Rob Gallacher 5 00:12:23 00:11:35 00:00:48 60.50% 65.07%

39 Colin Anderson 5 00:17:36 00:11:41 00:05:55 44.75% 67.93%

40 Keith Charters 5 00:13:17 00:12:22 00:00:55 65.33% 69.47%

41 Morag Casey 5 00:13:43 00:12:57 00:00:46 67.17% 70.30%

42 Gordon Campbell 5 00:14:34 00:13:34 00:01:00 61.51% 65.49%

43 Carol  Keenan 5 00:16:38 00:15:57 00:00:41 68.53% 71.47%

44 Marta Oleszczuk 5 00:17:26 00:16:14 00:01:12 48.85% 52.75%

45 Dave Slater 5 00:18:37 00:16:22 00:02:15 42.31% 48.13%

46 Sarah Berry 5 00:18:06 00:16:53 00:01:13 52.15% 55.23%

# Classification: Private



2018 3k on the Green

Runner Runs

Slowest 

Time

Fastest 

Time Diff.

Lowest 

Age%

Highest 

Age%

1 Fiona Matheson 1 00:10:23 00:10:23 00:00:00 103.64% 103.64%

2 Erica Christie 4 00:12:43 00:12:17 00:00:26 89.64% 92.80%

3 Peter Fleming 1 00:09:32 00:09:32 00:00:00 92.41% 92.41%

4 James Gallacher 2 00:10:17 00:10:00 00:00:17 86.40% 88.85%

5 Luke Traynor 1 00:08:20 00:08:20 00:00:00 88.00% 88.00%

6 Andrew White 2 00:09:33 00:09:33 00:00:00 87.09% 87.09%

7 Marie McChord 4 00:13:05 00:12:36 00:00:29 83.42% 86.62%

8 Chris Upson 3 00:10:21 00:10:02 00:00:19 83.70% 86.34%

9 Anna Tait 2 00:09:49 00:09:43 00:00:06 85.13% 86.01%

10 Brian Hughes 2 00:12:57 00:10:49 00:02:08 71.66% 85.80%

11 Dennis Williams 2 00:10:20 00:10:14 00:00:06 84.54% 85.36%

12 Nick Freer 1 00:09:30 00:09:30 00:00:00 84.84% 84.84%

13 Ted Gourley 2 00:10:28 00:10:20 00:00:08 83.46% 84.54%

14 Ross McEachern 1 00:10:05 00:10:05 00:00:00 84.51% 84.51%

15 Jenny Bannerman 1 00:09:54 00:09:54 00:00:00 84.46% 84.46%

16 Paul Sorrie 2 00:09:15 00:09:09 00:00:06 83.27% 84.18%

17 Craig Jardine 1 00:08:45 00:08:45 00:00:00 84.13% 84.13%

18 Benjamin Hands 1 00:10:42 00:10:42 00:00:00 83.74% 83.74%

19 Rebecca Burns 1 00:09:59 00:09:59 00:00:00 83.71% 83.71%

20 Grant Baillie 2 00:09:13 00:09:05 00:00:08 83.57% 83.57%

21 Darran Muir 2 00:09:23 00:09:18 00:00:05 83.43% 83.43%

22 Rebecca  Johnson 1 00:10:03 00:10:03 00:00:00 83.15% 83.15%

23 Justin Carter 1 00:09:42 00:09:42 00:00:00 83.09% 83.09%

24 Graham McCabe 1 00:09:49 00:09:49 00:00:00 82.75% 82.75%

25 Dave Thom 1 00:10:50 00:10:50 00:00:00 82.71% 82.71%

26 Kevin Harvey 1 00:08:52 00:08:52 00:00:00 82.71% 82.71%

27 David Blane 2 00:10:30 00:10:24 00:00:06 81.82% 82.61%

28 Chris  Mooney 2 00:09:17 00:09:12 00:00:05 82.50% 82.50%

29 Mark King 7 00:12:32 00:10:05 00:02:27 66.36% 82.49%

30 Irene  Zingone 2 00:15:57 00:15:41 00:00:16 81.09% 82.47%

31 Lorna Coyle 1 00:13:28 00:13:28 00:00:00 82.21% 82.21%

32 Grant Matheson 3 00:10:52 00:10:38 00:00:14 80.39% 82.15%

33 Clare Barr 2 00:12:33 00:12:00 00:00:33 78.09% 81.67%

34 Kieran Cooper 3 00:09:30 00:09:18 00:00:12 79.83% 81.54%

35 Richard Cooper 6 00:10:23 00:10:03 00:00:20 78.84% 81.46%

36 Paul Forbes 1 00:11:25 00:11:25 00:00:00 81.29% 81.29%

37 Bruce Smith 6 00:11:50 00:10:40 00:01:10 73.21% 81.22%

38 Brodie Aitken 1 00:09:47 00:09:47 00:00:00 80.90% 80.90%

39 Steven Prentice 8 00:10:35 00:09:49 00:00:46 75.57% 80.85%

40 Fraser Logan 1 00:09:05 00:09:05 00:00:00 80.81% 80.81%

41 Jenny Selman 1 00:10:21 00:10:21 00:00:00 80.74% 80.74%

42 Shaun Butler 2 00:10:02 00:09:14 00:00:48 74.28% 80.71%

43 Iain Carroll 2 00:09:44 00:09:33 00:00:11 80.65% 80.65%

44 Gerard Scullion 4 00:11:28 00:10:38 00:00:50 74.92% 80.29%

45 John Hughes 2 00:11:35 00:11:28 00:00:07 79.41% 80.22%

46 Paul Kieran 1 00:09:54 00:09:54 00:00:00 80.17% 80.17%

# Classification: Private



47 Alastair MacLachlan 8 00:11:42 00:11:17 00:00:25 77.26% 80.11%

48 Richard Carr 2 00:09:19 00:09:16 00:00:03 79.63% 80.06%

49 William Reid 1 00:11:13 00:11:13 00:00:00 79.89% 79.89%

50 John MacKenzie 2 00:10:50 00:10:40 00:00:10 78.02% 79.89%

# Classification: Private


